
MAIN HINGE ASSEMBLY

BRACE PIPE    
06-T08-C097-021

25mm END PLUG
06-P24-C050-024

M6 X 56 mm BOLT
06-M23-M6X56PM5

LEVER
06-P34-C020-006

M5 X 34 mm CSK BOLT
06-M35-M5X34KM7

M5 NYLOCK NUT
06-M43-M5NL8

M6 X 67 mm CSK BOLT
06-M36-M6X67KM9

M6 STRUT BOLTS
06-M05-C069-0210

M4 X 10mm CSK BOLT
06-M37-M4X10KM15

TOP STRUT PLATE
06-M08-C015-0216

LOWER STRUT PLATE
06-M09-F005-0017

M6 X 41 BOLTS  
06-M25-M6X40PM19

M8 WASHER
06-M57-M8WS22

M8 NYLOCK NUT
06-M46-M8NL23

M6 X 86 mm BOLT
06-M04-C065-023

SPRING M20x45mm 
LOWER HINGE SPRING 
06-M48-C012-00-SP

11

M6 NYLOCK NUT
06-M47-M6NL12

LOWER HINGE CENTER
06-P33-C002-0713

LOWER HINGE CAP
06-P09-C042-0014

HANDLE RELEASE MOUNT 
SPRING
06-M50-C090-00

18

LOWER HINGE ARM MOUNT
06-P32-C096-062

HANDLE RELEASE  (PULL)
06-P54-F003-0121

M8 X 188mm HINGE BOLT
06-M04-C065-0224

M6 X 37mm BOLT
06-M26-M6X37PM25

MOUNT TAP 
06-P62-U011-0026

HANDLE RELEASE MOUNT
06-P53-F002-0120

12

12

4

19

12

15

10

11

11


